
Jim Fugate <jim.fugate@wcsga.net>

Sq. Footage Confirmation
1 message

Jim Fugate <jim.fugate@wcsga.net> Thu, Sep 21, 2017 at 4:13 PM
To: Andy Kuhns <akuhns@contractsubs.com>, Caylan Goodman <caylan.goodman@smsfacilities.com>, 
David Angel <dangel@amfacility.com>, Eric Patterson <eric.patterson@wcsga.net>, Jim Fugate 
<jim.fugate@wcsga.net>, Kimberly Jenkins <kjenkins@teamnational.com>, Leisa Jones 
<lj1215@hotmail.com>, Matt Morrison <mmorrison@becksupport.com>, Paul Vucish 
<pvucish@buddgroup.com>, Randy Gehaman <randy.gehman@abm.com>, Randy Taylor 
<randy.taylor@abm.com>, Richard Cate <rcate@premierebuilding.com>, Sherif Samy 
<ssamy@premierebuilding.com>, Tyler Emery <Emery-Tyler@aramark.com>

I have checked the square footage on Westside Elem, Dug Gap Elem and Varnell Elem and the numbers 
on your sheets are accurate.

I did see that Westside Gym, Media Center and Cafeteria account for almost 7,500 sq.ft. greater than 
Varnell.  

I will post this email to Vendor Registry as well.

Jim Fugate
Procurement Officer
Whitfield County Schools                           
1030 Hill Road
Dalton, GA  30721
(706) 876-7284
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